1) Approve and authorize the Chair to execute a funding Agreement by and between the County of 

Plumas and Plumas Crisis Intervention & Resource Center (PCIRC) for the Homeless Housing, 
Assistance, and Prevention (HHAP) Grant with funds not to exceed forty-six thousand six-hundred 
and ninety-one and fifty-three cents ($46,691.53); approved as to form by County Counsel.  
View Item  

2) Approve and authorize the Chair to execute a funding Agreement by and between the County of 
Plumas and Plumas Crisis Intervention & Resource Center (PCIRC) for the Homeless Housing, 
Assistance, and Prevention Program Round 2 (HHAP-2) Grant with funds not to exceed twenty-one 
thousand three-hundred and forty-five and zero cents ($21,345.00); approved as to form by County 
Counsel. View Item 

2. PRESENTATION 

A. Quincy CAPM Project Overview - Kelly Zolotoff, Asset Management, Caltrans District 2 View Item 

3. DEPARTMENTAL MATTERS 

A. HUMAN RESOURCES – Nancy Selvage 

1) Adopt RESOLUTION to amend Victim Witness Advocate, and Victim Witness Coordinator revised